
Pulje 1

Anders Dorph Andersdorph@hotmail.clm 51963638

Ronni Szumlanski Nielsen Ronnihood@hotmail.com 30111978

Jonas Ask Knudsen jonsefar@hotmail.com 27306908

Pulje 2

Nikolas Vedel Petersen nvedel@hotmail.com 21686816

Charles Lundqvist kibw@mail.tele.dk 22271253

Per Bach perbach23@gmail.com 28109504

Pulje 3

Mikkel Stilling mikkelstilling@mikkelstilling.com 23658386

Martin Pedersen opvaskeren@gmail.com 61657001

René Olsen contact@reneolsen.dk 60716126

Pulje 4

Dennis Lind lind.dennis@gmail.com 29729809

Martin Thiemann Martinhthiemann@gmail.com 42321497

Keyvan Bamdej Keyvanbamdej@gmail.com 26848666

Pulje 5

Mads Clausen drmads@hotmail.com 23406523

Pelle Luis Provenza provenzapelle@gmail.com 60137959

Thomas Høeg-Jensen tennis@ttk.dk 30791301

Pulje 6

Dennis Hansen hegnbo.hansen@gmail.com 31199887

Thorbjørn Kleif tkleif@gmail.com 30898640

Niklas Zebitz Rieck niklaszebitz@hotmail.com 61604054

Pulje 7

Kasper Benjamin Kølleskov kasperkolleskov@gmail.com 22322112

Mads Strunge mstrunge1@hotmail.com 23929267

Andreas Due-Hansen andreas_dh@hotmail.com 20315414



Pulje 8

Per Rødgaard prh@adm.ku.dk 28 68 80 82

Niels Rinder solo.creatives@gmail.com 28542460

Kasper Schulz alfonzocassal@hotmail.com 22717226

Pulje 9

Dan Rasmussen Proproces@gmail.com 40646453

Leo Bruzelius ceciliekaern@hotmail.com 60651081

Torben Møller Pedersen Tmp@danskenergi.dk 22750430

Pulje 10

Anders Thomsen athom@ABL1926.dk 40294871

Michale Norup Nielsen michael.norup@gmail.com 22134930

John Roy Vesterholm vesterholm1@hotmail.com 40636433

Pulje 11

Mikael Nielsen mht@transvision.dk 28888733

Martin Reznitsky martin_1y@hotmail.com 25337223

Jesper Pedersen jesper_petersen19@hotmail.com31228028

Pulje 12

Henrik Lybecker henrik.misk@hotmail.com 22389866

Finn Aarup Jensen faarupj@gmail.com 71859204

Flemming Schiller fsc1965@hotmail.com 40822085

Pulje 13

Jakob Andersen hagbart@hotmail.com 21605633

Niels Randrup nielsrandrup1968@gmail.com 40533431

Jørgen Petri jpt@aes.dk 71808731



Pulje 14

Lars Husby lars@husby.dk 28564600

Ole Mackeprang batoli@gmail.com 26207377

Søren Tranholm Stranholm4@gmail.com 30504183

Yann Le Moigne yann_lemoigne@hotmail.com 4528994451

Pulje 15

Uffe Korsemann uffe@korsemann.dk 28931157

Jesper Blådal Ve24@sof.kk.dk 27526119

Bergur Dalsgaard bergur@bergur.net 28212541

Pulje 16

Jon Eikholm joneikholm@hotmail.com 26352573

Lars Dawa Kalsang lars.dawa.kalsang@skolekom.dk 51602892

Alexander Despotovic alex.d@live.com 25332586

Pulje 17

Morten Sørensen Mortenimadrid2000@hotmail.com61697793

Anders Larrabee Sønderlundsonderlund@gmail.com 50541604

Gregers Pedersen gregers.pedersen@gmail.com 31201005

Pulje 18

Henrik Tuxen tuxen@gaffa.dk 26231600

Bo Sandberg bsa@danskbyggeri.dk 28503819

Nicolai Brown nicolaibrown@hotmail.com 20618545

Pulje 19

Palle Søderlund ps@citypsykolog.dk 51804646

David Harrison david.mainstreet@gmail.com 28960965

Martin Fisker martinfisker@gmail.com 26815926



Pulje 20

Magnus Spangsberg Boesenmagnus_boesen@hotmail.com 27634945

Ramin Bamdej bamdej4@hotmail.com 29727821

Palden Andersen dhonpal@hotmail.com 26331499


